A. Alan Blind
Vice President

Consolidated Edison Company of New York, Inc. Indian Point Station Broadway & Bleakley Avenue Buchanan, NY 10511 Telephone (914) 734-5340 Fax: (914) 734-5718 blinda@coned.com

April 27, 2001

Re: Indian Point Unit Nos. 1
And No. 2
Docket No. 50-3 and
No. 50-247
NI-01-053

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ATTN: Document Control Desk Mail Stop PI-137 Washington, DC 20555-001

SUBJECT: Annual Report of Individual Monitoring

Under separate cover, we have transmitted to the Office of Nuclear Regulatory Research an electronic copy of the annual report of the results of individual monitoring at Indian Point Unit Nos. 1 and 2 for the calendar year 2000. This report is submitted pursuant to Title 10, Code of Federal Regulations, section 20.2206(c).

Consolidated Edison has determined that public disclosure of the attachment sent to the Office of Nuclear Regulatory Research would constitute an unwarranted invasion of personal privacy as provided in 10CFR2.790(a)(6). Therefore, it is requested that the attachment be exempt from public disclosure.

There are no commitments contained in this letter.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact Mr. John McCann, Manager Nuclear Safety and Licensing, at 914-734-5074.

A. Wan Bul

TEDY Reid report CC: Mr. Hubert J. Miller (without report)
 Regional Administrator - Region I
 US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
 475 Allendale Road
 King of Prussia, PA 19406

Mr. Patrick D. Milano, Senior Project Manager, Section 1 (Without report)
Project Directorate I
Division of Licensing Project Management
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mail Stop 0-8-C2
Washington, DC 20555

Senior Resident Inspector (without report)
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
PO Box 38
Buchanan, NY 10511

REIRS Project Manager (with report) Office of Nuclear Regulatory Research US Nuclear Regulatory Commission Washington, DC 20555